DATA SHEET EL-131304-BC \ BLE

THORNCLIFFE

LIGHTING & POWER

THORNCLIFFE Bezel for THORNCLIFFE Exit
Box, Brushed Chrome

GENERAL DATA
Colour/Finish

Material

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Weight (g)

PACKAGING
Packaging Length (mm)

Packaging Width (mm)
Packaging Depth (mm)

Brushed Chrome
Metal

392
195
60

404

406
205
/7

BLE LIGHTING AND POWER LTD

Unit 3, Drake Business Park, Drake House Crescent, Sheffield, S20 7HT
T: 01246 432325, E: sales@blelighting.co.uk, W: www.blelighting.co.uk

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 19/11/25



