

THORNCLIFFE

THORNCLIFFE Bezel for THORNCLIFFE Exit Box, Brushed Chrome



GENERAL DATA	
Colour/Finish	Brushed Chrome
Material	Metal
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT	
Length (mm)	392
Width (mm)	195
Depth (mm)	60
Weight (g)	404
PACKAGING	
Packaging Length (mm)	406
Packaging Width (mm)	205
Packaging Depth (mm)	77

BLE LIGHTING AND POWER LTD